[bookmark: _Toc98241472]Candidate Record Form (CRF)
8711-36 T Level Technical Qualification in Onsite Construction
8711-306 Carpentry and Joinery (Summer 2023)
	Candidate name
	

	City & Guilds Candidate No.
	

	Date
	



	Provider name
	

	City & Guilds Provider No.
	



Marker Notes – Please always refer to the relevant marking grid for guidance on allocating marks and make notes which describe the quality of the evidence and justification of marks. Expand boxes as required.


	Health and safety

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:







	Design and planning

	Documents

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:




	Setting out details by rod

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:





	Transfer shape using template / pattern

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:







	Produce complex timber-based products

	Produce complex timber-based structures

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:




	Use of hand and power tools

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:




	Use of machinery

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:







	Assemble and fix components 

	Dry fit and adjust components

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:





	Assemble / fix components

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:







	Installation of item

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:







	Quality inspection

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Mark:


	Notes and justification:







	Internal assessor signature
	Date
	
	Total mark

	
	
	
	


If completing electronically, double click next to the ‘X’ to add an electronic signature once the record is finalised.
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